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Women / SN / All Ages
Session: 5N

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 111.850 27.125 28.150 28.250 28.325
12T 2 1

573 Arwen Herardian 9.150 9.450 9.4509.275
574 Ariella Maes 9.025 9.425 9.550
567 Nicole Lewin 8.950
571 Lakshanaa Alagarasan 9.275
575 Anna Rusanova 9.425
565 Tina Lu 9.475
572 Isabel Tian 9.400

2 CSC - South * 111.700 27.775 28.275 27.950 27.700
21 1 2

542 Sophia Berry 9.475 9.2759.150
551 Abigail Tricoli 9.250 9.550
547 Samantha Heimlich 9.050 9.075
546 Natalie Hawk 9.375
549 Maria Martinez Avla 9.350 9.350
552 Jizelle Vallez 9.475
544 Quinn Forman 9.325

3 San Francisco * 108.825 27.125 27.525 26.975 27.200
32T 3 4

562 Annabelle Carr 9.075 9.275
557 Lyla Sipkova 9.050
561 Emmy Bales 9.000
558 Leah Park 9.200
563 Sophia Cinader 9.175 9.0009.150
579 Carter  Read 9.150
556 Morgan Bales 8.9259.000
559 Kiersten Kho 8.825

4 CSC - Cambrianna * 108.325 26.700 27.250 27.550 26.825
44 4 3

540 Adriana Mayr 9.125 8.900
533 Liora Shapiro 8.800 9.000
531 Yara Sabri 8.775 9.275
536 Hazel Hovik 9.250 9.0759.225
539 Anaamika Atwal 9.000
537 Charlotte Crosby 9.050
535 Kaiea Jack 8.850
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